

(上接A15版) 议案六附件：《重大投资和交易决策制度》修订条款对照表

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 1-6 cover general investment and transaction principles.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 7-10 cover specific investment and transaction procedures.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 11-14 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 15-18 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 19-22 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 23-26 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 27-30 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 31-34 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 35-38 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 39-42 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 43-46 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 47-50 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 51-54 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 55-58 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 59-62 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 63-66 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 67-70 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 71-74 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 75-78 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 79-82 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 83-86 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 87-90 cover related party transactions.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 91-94 cover financial management and reporting.

Table with 3 columns: 序号 (Serial Number), 修订前条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content), 修订后条款序号、内容 (Revised Clause Number and Content). Rows 95-98 cover related party transactions.

Advertisement for Guangdong East Peak New Materials Group Co., Ltd. regarding a change in the Chairman and Legal Representative. Includes company name, address, and contact information.